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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,689,472,413  167,598,909

 2,063,503

 26,646,357  82,004

 4,691,535,916  167,598,909

 4,718,182,273  167,680,913

00001 BASIC TAX

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,641  3,090

TOTAL

 4,885,863,186

 28,731

 4,857,071,322

 2,063,503

 4,859,134,825

 26,728,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

00002 Unitary Rate

7

PARCEL COUNT  25  0

TOTAL

 664,647,758

 25

 0

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

00003 RR Unitary

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 78,975,211

 3

 0

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,689,472,413  167,598,909

 2,063,503

 26,646,357  82,004

 4,691,535,916  167,598,909

 4,718,182,273  167,680,913

10001 Unitary Bond

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,641  3,090

TOTAL

 4,885,863,186

 28,731

 4,857,071,322

 2,063,503

 4,859,134,825

 26,728,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

10010 Plumas Unified School District

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 2,800,000

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 288,133,083  24,690,529

10030 Chester PUD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,425  172

TOTAL

 312,823,612

 1,597

 310,023,612

 0

 310,023,612

 2,800,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 203,456,096  17,229,437

 2,338,000

 203,456,096  17,229,437

 205,794,096  17,229,437

10040 Chester PUD - Zone A

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,224  146

TOTAL

 223,023,533

 1,370

 220,685,533

 0

 220,685,533

 2,338,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 1,532,425,222  29,682,885

 961,236

 9,135,895

 1,533,386,458  29,682,885

 1,542,522,353  29,682,885

10050 Eastern Plumas Hospital

7

PARCEL COUNT  9,774  495

TOTAL

 1,572,205,238

 10,269

 1,562,108,107

 961,236

 1,563,069,343

 9,135,895

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

10070 School Bond Measure A  530-283-6500 x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

10071 School Bond Measure B  530-283-6500, x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

10075 Unitary Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  25  0

TOTAL

 664,647,758

 25

 0

 664,647,758

 664,647,758

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

10076 RR Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 78,975,211

 3

 0

 78,975,211

 78,975,211

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 802,433,914  55,625,479

 846,740

 8,999,444  68,835

 803,280,654  55,625,479

 812,280,098  55,694,314

10080 Plumas District Hospital Bond

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,700  973

TOTAL

 867,974,412

 5,673

 858,059,393

 846,740

 858,906,133

 9,068,279

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 158,846,920  3,446,500

 2,286,519

 158,846,920  3,446,500

 161,133,439  3,446,500

19930 Portola

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,586  101

TOTAL

 164,579,939

 1,687

 162,293,420

 0

 162,293,420

 2,286,519

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 302,885,034  15,315,066

 347,975

 3,560,460  45,213

 303,233,009  15,315,066

 306,793,469  15,360,279

19940 East Quincy Services

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,563  218

TOTAL

 322,153,748

 1,781

 318,200,100

 347,975

 318,548,075

 3,605,673

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 1,040,237,686  15,966,886

 1,246,000

 1,040,237,686  15,966,886

 1,041,483,686  15,966,886

19960 Peninsula Fire

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,443  514

TOTAL

 1,057,450,572

 3,957

 1,056,204,572

 0

 1,056,204,572

 1,246,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 2,011,599,734  65,257,890

 169,296

 5,621,000

 2,011,769,030  65,257,890

 2,017,390,030  65,257,890

19970 Seneca Hospital

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,404  1,171

TOTAL

 2,082,647,920

 8,575

 2,076,857,624

 169,296

 2,077,026,920

 5,621,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,689,472,413  167,598,909

 2,063,503

 26,646,357  82,004

 4,691,535,916  167,598,909

 4,718,182,273  167,680,913

20001 COUNTY

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,641  3,090

TOTAL

 4,885,863,186

 28,731

 4,857,071,322

 2,063,503

 4,859,134,825

 26,728,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 12,414,280  109,660

 168,000

 12,414,280  109,660

 12,582,280  109,660

20100 BECKWOURTH CSA

7

PARCEL COUNT  105  5

TOTAL

 12,691,940

 110

 12,523,940

 0

 12,523,940

 168,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 72,758,113  6,084,962

 12,678

 322,000

 72,770,791  6,084,962

 73,092,791  6,084,962

20110 BECKWOURTH FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  555  60

TOTAL

 79,177,753

 615

 78,843,075

 12,678

 78,855,753

 322,000

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 707,021,198  30,177,552

 514,837

 8,313,444  61,835

 707,536,035  30,177,552

 715,849,479  30,239,387

20120 CENTRAL PLUMAS REC

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,836  675

TOTAL

 746,088,866

 4,511

 737,198,750

 514,837

 737,713,587

 8,375,279

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 2,011,599,734  65,257,890

 169,296

 5,621,000

 2,011,769,030  65,257,890

 2,017,390,030  65,257,890

20130 CHESTER CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,404  1,171

TOTAL

 2,082,647,920

 8,575

 2,076,857,624

 169,296

 2,077,026,920

 5,621,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 2,800,000

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 288,133,083  24,690,529

20140 CHESTER FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,425  172

TOTAL

 312,823,612

 1,597

 310,023,612

 0

 310,023,612

 2,800,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 2,800,000

 285,333,083  24,690,529

 288,133,083  24,690,529

20150 CHESTER PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,425  172

TOTAL

 312,823,612

 1,597

 310,023,612

 0

 310,023,612

 2,800,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 203,456,096  17,229,437

 2,338,000

 203,456,096  17,229,437

 205,794,096  17,229,437

20160 CHESTER PU ZONE A

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,224  146

TOTAL

 223,023,533

 1,370

 220,685,533

 0

 220,685,533

 2,338,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 14,838,336  67,733

 140,000

 14,838,336  67,733

 14,978,336  67,733

20170 CLIO PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  93  3

TOTAL

 15,046,069

 96

 14,906,069

 0

 14,906,069

 140,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 38,400,391  6,317,472

 836,699  7,000

 38,400,391  6,317,472

 39,237,090  6,324,472

20180 CRESCENT MILLS FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  443  23

TOTAL

 45,561,562

 466

 44,717,863

 0

 44,717,863

 843,699

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 6,722,566  38,147

 238,000

 6,722,566  38,147

 6,960,566  38,147

20190 CRESCENT MILLS LIGHT

7

PARCEL COUNT  119  7

TOTAL

 6,998,713

 126

 6,760,713

 0

 6,760,713

 238,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 50,934,795  2,162,786

 504,000

 50,934,795  2,162,786

 51,438,795  2,162,786

20200 CROMBERG CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  330  34

TOTAL

 53,601,581

 364

 53,097,581

 0

 53,097,581

 504,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 802,433,914  55,625,479

 846,740

 8,999,444  68,835

 803,280,654  55,625,479

 812,280,098  55,694,314

20210 CSA #11

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,700  973

TOTAL

 867,974,412

 5,673

 858,059,393

 846,740

 858,906,133

 9,068,279

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 302,885,034  15,315,066

 347,975

 3,560,460  45,213

 303,233,009  15,315,066

 306,793,469  15,360,279

20220 EAST QUINCY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,563  218

TOTAL

 322,153,748

 1,781

 318,200,100

 347,975

 318,548,075

 3,605,673

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,546,537,065  31,943,243

 961,236

 9,163,895

 1,547,498,301  31,943,243

 1,556,662,196  31,943,243

20230 EP HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  9,806  502

TOTAL

 1,588,605,439

 10,308

 1,578,480,308

 961,236

 1,579,441,544

 9,163,895

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 164,887,353  4,822,355

 259,669

 1,767,376

 165,147,022  4,822,355

 166,914,398  4,822,355

20240 EP RURAL FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,427  68

TOTAL

 171,736,753

 1,495

 169,709,708

 259,669

 169,969,377

 1,767,376

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,666,789,556  167,218,841

 1,986,587

 26,562,357  82,004

 4,668,776,143  167,218,841

 4,695,338,500  167,300,845

20250 FLOOD CONTROL

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,546  3,084

TOTAL

 4,862,639,345

 28,630

 4,834,008,397

 1,986,587

 4,835,994,984

 26,644,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 267,299,218  5,450,380

 1,260,000

 267,299,218  5,450,380

 268,559,218  5,450,380

20260 GRAEAGLE CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,255  52

TOTAL

 274,009,598

 1,307

 272,749,598

 0

 272,749,598

 1,260,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 480,799,260  5,698,488

 1,869,000

 480,799,260  5,698,488

 482,668,260  5,698,488

20270 GRAEAGLE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,768  68

TOTAL

 488,366,748

 1,836

 486,497,748

 0

 486,497,748

 1,869,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 26,675,259  74,286

 371,000

 26,675,259  74,286

 27,046,259  74,286

20280 GREENHORN CREEK CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  387  6

TOTAL

 27,120,545

 393

 26,749,545

 0

 26,749,545

 371,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 87,140,513  2,237,998

 48,352

 1,174,997  6,169

 87,188,865  2,237,998

 88,363,862  2,244,167

20290 GREENVILLE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,263  63

TOTAL

 90,608,029

 1,326

 89,378,511

 48,352

 89,426,863

 1,181,166

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 54,593,857  2,851,873

 605,376

 54,593,857  2,851,873

 55,199,233  2,851,873

20300 GRIZZLY LAKE RESORT

7

PARCEL COUNT  510  31

TOTAL

 58,051,106

 541

 57,445,730

 0

 57,445,730

 605,376

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 288,090,181  4,060,753

 1,043,000

 288,090,181  4,060,753

 289,133,181  4,060,753

20310 HAMILTON BRANCH FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  967  136

TOTAL

 293,193,934

 1,103

 292,150,934

 0

 292,150,934

 1,043,000

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 167,200,532  9,944,062

 48,352

 2,578,696  13,169

 167,248,884  9,944,062

 169,827,580  9,957,231

20320 INDIAN VALLEY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,813  83

TOTAL

 179,784,811

 1,896

 177,144,594

 48,352

 177,192,946

 2,591,865

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 233,669,974  12,880,784

 63,570

 2,827,018  13,169

 233,733,544  12,880,784

 236,560,562  12,893,953

20330 INDIAN VALLEY HOSP

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,653  265

TOTAL

 249,454,515

 2,918

 246,550,758

 63,570

 246,614,328

 2,840,187

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 11,335,731  19,600

 28,000

 11,335,731  19,600

 11,363,731  19,600

20340 JOHNSVILLE PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  79  1

TOTAL

 11,383,331

 80

 11,355,331

 0

 11,355,331

 28,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 31,613,180  47,421

 7,000

 31,613,180  47,421

 31,620,180  47,421

20350 LAPORTE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  311  8

TOTAL

 31,667,601

 319

 31,660,601

 0

 31,660,601

 7,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 86,470,207  24,667,699

 825,984

 86,470,207  24,667,699

 87,296,191  24,667,699

20360 MEADOW VALLEY CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  852  311

TOTAL

 111,963,890

 1,163

 111,137,906

 0

 111,137,906

 825,984

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 51,684,400  360,384

 776,984

 51,684,400  360,384

 52,461,384  360,384

20370 MEADOW VALLEY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  359  35

TOTAL

 52,821,768

 394

 52,044,784

 0

 52,044,784

 776,984

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 812,552,731  8,373,409

 172,424

 3,297,000

 812,725,155  8,373,409

 816,022,155  8,373,409

20380 MOHAWK VALLEY CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,461  154

TOTAL

 824,395,564

 3,615

 820,926,140

 172,424

 821,098,564

 3,297,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,040,237,686  15,966,886

 1,246,000

 1,040,237,686  15,966,886

 1,041,483,686  15,966,886

20390 PENINSULA FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,443  514

TOTAL

 1,057,450,572

 3,957

 1,056,204,572

 0

 1,056,204,572

 1,246,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 161,798,684  115,031

 651,000

 161,798,684  115,031

 162,449,684  115,031

20400 PLUMAS EUREKA CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  653  13

TOTAL

 162,564,715

 666

 161,913,715

 0

 161,913,715

 651,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 802,433,914  55,625,479

 846,740

 8,999,444  68,835

 803,280,654  55,625,479

 812,280,098  55,694,314

20410 PLUMAS HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,700  973

TOTAL

 867,974,412

 5,673

 858,059,393

 846,740

 858,906,133

 9,068,279

mnieman
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SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 613,877,233  20,191,689

 761,406

 5,572,895

 614,638,639  20,191,689

 620,211,534  20,191,689

20420 PORTOLA CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  5,141  285

TOTAL

 640,403,223

 5,426

 634,068,922

 761,406

 634,830,328

 5,572,895

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 163,633,728  3,446,500

 2,293,519

 163,633,728  3,446,500

 165,927,247  3,446,500

20430 PORTOLA, CITY OF

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,603  101

TOTAL

 169,373,747

 1,704

 167,080,228

 0

 167,080,228

 2,293,519

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 26,034,741  8,604,103

 154,021

 56,000

 26,188,762  8,604,103

 26,244,762  8,604,103

20440 PRATTVILLE-ALMANOR F

7

PARCEL COUNT  201  90

TOTAL

 34,848,865

 291

 34,638,844

 154,021

 34,792,865

 56,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 743,221,052  31,336,055

 520,642

 7,641,460  61,835

 743,741,694  31,336,055

 751,383,154  31,397,890

20450 QUINCY LA-PORTE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,271  741

TOTAL

 782,781,044

 5,012

 774,557,107

 520,642

 775,077,749

 7,703,295

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 156,083,148  12,541,499

 1,862,000  2,622

 156,083,148  12,541,499

 157,945,148  12,544,121

20460 QUINCY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  842  347

TOTAL

 170,489,269

 1,189

 168,624,647

 0

 168,624,647

 1,864,622

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 585,726,495  26,724,097

 189,062

 6,878,460  40,835

 585,915,557  26,724,097

 592,794,017  26,764,932

20470 QUINCY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,683  541

TOTAL

 619,558,949

 3,224

 612,450,592

 189,062

 612,639,654

 6,919,295

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 450,061,251  27,781,295

 347,975

 5,331,460  47,835

 450,409,226  27,781,295

 455,740,686  27,829,130

20480 QUINCY LIGHT

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,355  561

TOTAL

 483,569,816

 2,916

 477,842,546

 347,975

 478,190,521

 5,379,295

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 2,011,599,734  65,257,890

 169,296

 5,621,000

 2,011,769,030  65,257,890

 2,017,390,030  65,257,890

20490 SENECA HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,404  1,171

TOTAL

 2,082,647,920

 8,575

 2,076,857,624

 169,296

 2,077,026,920

 5,621,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 97,022,279  804,658

 460,501

 658,000

 97,482,780  804,658

 98,140,780  804,658

20500 SIERRA VALLEY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  761  32

TOTAL

 98,945,438

 793

 97,826,937

 460,501

 98,287,438

 658,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 101,232,107  2,690,946

 4,176

 882,000

 101,236,283  2,690,946

 102,118,283  2,690,946

20510 TAYLORSVILLE CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  709  83

TOTAL

 104,809,229

 792

 103,923,053

 4,176

 103,927,229

 882,000

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 338,949,090  2,912,531

 469,000

 338,949,090  2,912,531

 339,418,090  2,912,531

20520 WEST ALMANOR CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  700  120

TOTAL

 342,330,621

 820

 341,861,621

 0

 341,861,621

 469,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

30010 PLUMAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

30020 FEATHER RIVER COLLEGE

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,557,925,769  166,097,823

 1,548,990

 25,897,357  82,004

 4,559,474,759  166,097,823

 4,585,372,116  166,179,827

30030 PLUMAS UNIFIED SD

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,518  3,027

TOTAL

 4,751,551,943

 27,545

 4,724,023,592

 1,548,990

 4,725,572,582

 25,979,361

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 131,546,644  1,501,086

 514,513

 749,000

 132,061,157  1,501,086

 132,810,157  1,501,086

30040 SIERRA PLUMAS UNIFIED SD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,123  63

TOTAL

 134,311,243

 1,186

 133,047,730

 514,513

 133,562,243

 749,000

mnieman


